

T hajkawa Salehbur Pmhsy Sadak to Baniga
Tola kote hre Koiri tola under mmsy

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency - M/s Kuvankh Construction

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

DIVISION

Work Division, Gopalganj-2

Block - Sidhawaliga SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

949

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/1) Construction of reference & working benchmark - do - as per T/S -					
2.60 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. ①					
2.60 KM @ Rs 176.74 per KM					Rs 23860.00
(2/2) Construction of reference pillars / Busjers - do - as per T/S					
2.60 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. ①					
2.60 KM @ Rs 131.15 per KM					Rs 21141.00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road Land - do - do - as per T/S -					
0.78 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. ②					
0.78 Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect					Rs 38607.00
(4/4) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits/with a lead upto 1000 M as per T/S -					
1083.75 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. ②					
1083.75 M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³					Rs 189472.00
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material - do - do - as per T/S -					
522.60 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. ①					
522.60 M ³ @ Rs 176.47 per M ³					Rs 92223.00

Continuation

Rs 365303.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - as per TIS -					B.F. 1365308-0
2521.50M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
2521.50M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³ -					Rs 147850
(7/7) Excavation for roadway in soil - do - do - as per TIS -					
34.05M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
34.05M ³ @ Rs 74.10 per M ³ -					Rs 2523-00
(8/8) Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded material Grading I - do - do - as per TIS -					
42.22M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
615.00M ³ - do - do - P. (5)					
717.22M ³ @ Rs 3202.78 per M ³ -					Rs 2297098
(9/10) Providing Laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate WBM Gr. 3 - do - do - as per TIS -					
632.812M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
632.812M ³ @ Rs 3976.63 per M ³ -					Rs 2516459
					Rs 2515826
					Rs 228485-00

Continuation

5329118

Continuation